TIME TABLE

FY BCA,FY B.Voce(ST), SEM I & SY BCA, SEM-III, SEE-OCT/NOV 2019

(Timings:-10.00am to 12.00pm)

Date Day

FY BCA (Regular & Repeat)

SY BCA (Regular)

FY.B.Voc. (ST)

19th Oct 2019 | Saturday

Environmental Studies-I *

21st Oct 2019 | Monday

Database Management Systems

Environmental Studies - |

22nd Oct 2019 | Tuesday

Problem Solving and
Programming Concepts

23rd Oct 2019 | Wednesday

Introduction to Economics

Fundamentals of Computer
and Programming

24th Oct 2019 | Thursday

Basic Mathematics

25th Oct 2019 Friday

Management Accounting

Quantitative Techniques

26th Oct 2019 | Saturday

Business Accounting

28th Oct 2019 | Monday

Object Oriented Concepts

Web Designing Concepts

29th Oct 2019 | Tuesday

Computer Organisation
and Architecture

30th Oct 2019 | Wednesday

Communication Skills

N

1\,%0.

(Dr. Mrs Ptita D. Mallya)
Principal

Date:- 10/10/2019

te:- 1.* Duration for Environmental Studies Paper: 60 minutes.

S
(Ms. Anjali Sajilal)
Convenor, Exam Committee

(Mr. Sumit Kumar)
Head of Department,Computer
Science




